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nkrecht:

zu Hause

Junge

Bruder

Freund, befreundet
voll

Brief

9 und (angehéngt)
10 geschehen, passieren
12 kommen

13 Mond

15 warten, erwarten
20 gehen

21 sehen

22 fragen

23 verwalten

27 lernen

28 dann

29 wen?

32 Ende

34 angstlich

36 lehren

38 Schatten

40 Wasser

41 nach, hinter

N o ok W=

=

aagerecht:

N o o

14
16
17
18
19
22
24
25
26
30
31

32
33
35
37
39
42
43

aut

bald, bald darauf
zu, bei, an

durch

auch, sogar

sich ndhern
Sklave

flirchten, sich flrchten
Nacht

lang

(lat. Fragezeichen)
Weg, StraBle
anfangen

heute

Mahlzeit, Essen
zeigen

sein, ihr

Wein

treu, zuverlassig
sich freuen

denn

schlieBlich
herbeitragen, bringen
gern

eng
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